
 
Special Guest 
Mark Shepard 
http://www.andinc.org/v3/ 
 
 
Auke Touwslager (info@informationlab.org) 
Informationlab 
Information architect 
http://delicious.com/informationlab (stream) 
http://www.informationlab.org (archive) 
http://www.linkedin.com/profile?viewProfile=&key=5022022 
 
Yuri van Geest (yurivangeest@gmail.com) 
Mobile Monday Amsterdam, TEDx Amsterdam, Vodafone Mobile Clicks, Singularity 
Summit Europe 2010 
Management, Business Development, Innovation, Sales, Alliances 
www.linkedin.com/in/yurivangeest 
www.yuri.typepad.com 
www.mobilemonday.nl 
www.tedx.nl 
www.vodafonemobileclicks.com 
www.singularitysummit.com 
 
Tijmen Schep & Levien Nordeman (tijmen@netniet.org, levien@thingsandthoughts.com)  
NetNiet.org Foundation 
I'm an artist, teacher and I organise a number of things 
http://www.netniet.org 
http://www.netniet.org/treasuremapper 
 
Ohyoon Kwon (thisisoyun@gmail.com) 
TU Delft 
Interaction Design/ Architecture 
http://ohyoon.wordpress.com 
 
Lotte Meijer (studio@lottemeijer.com) 
Lotte Meijer Studio  
Designing and developing interactive projects. 
http://www.lottemeijer.com 
http://www.linkedin.com/in/lottemeijer 
 
Arthur Clemens (arthur@visiblearea.com) 
LBi Lost Boys, Amsterdam 
User Experience Strategy 
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Sentient Rotterdam Workshop with Mark Shepard 
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http://visiblearea.com/ 
http://www.youtube.com/user/ArthurClemens 
http://www.linkedin.com/pub/1/767/b05 
 
 
Almar van der Krogt (almar@virvie.com) 
VIRVIE | realizing la vie virtuelle 
Designing webpresence concepts 
www.virvie.com 
www.almarvanderkrogt.nl/blog 
www.linkedin.com/in/almar 
 
Marc Godon (marc.godon@alcatel-lucent.com) 
Bell Labs 
Senior Research Engineer 
 
José de la O Campos (delaojoser@gmail.com) 
IM Master Program, Design Academy Eindhoven 
master candidate 
www.josedelao.info 
 
Juan Rios (juanesteban.rios@gmail.com) 
Juan Esteban Rios 
Designer 
my portfolio 
www.juanestebanrios.com 
 
my linkedin profile 
http://www.linkedin.com/in/juanestebanrios 
 
I collaborate here: 
www.bazucobazuco.com 
 
tina bastajian  (t.m.bastajian@uva.nl) 
University of Amsterdam 
media artist/researcher/lecturer ( Gerrit Rietveld Academy/ Film Studies ( 
http://home.medewerker.uva.nl/t.m.bastajian/ 
http://www.linkedin.com/in/bastaji 
http://coffee-deposits.blogspot.com/ 
http://www.artnodes.com/8/eng/index.html 
 
Edward van der Veen (mailme@edwardvanderveen.nl) 
Lowe/Draftfcb 
Interactive Art Director 
www.linkedin.com/in/edwardvanderveen 
 
www.edwardvanderveen.nl 
 
Michelle Cullen (M.L.Cullen@lse.ac.uk) 



IBM / LSE 
Smart Cities Strategist, IBM / PhD student, LSE 
http://www.linkedin.com/profile?viewProfile=&key=3286740&locale=en_US&trk=tab_pro 
 
Liesbeth Huybrechts (liesbeth.huybrechts@gmail.com) 
Media & Design Academie 
researcher/docent 
http://www.interface-our-space.be/ 
http://www.c-md.be/ 
http://www.e-cultuur.be/weblog/ 
 
Merijn Oudenampsen (merijn.oudenampsen@gmail.com) 
Flexmens 
free lance research 
http://www.flexmens.org/drupal/?q=merijn_oudenampsen 
 
James Burke (lifesized@gmail.com) 
VURB 
Interaction Design/Urban Interface Research 
www.vurb.eu 
 
Niels Hendriks (nielshendriks@gmail.com) 
Media & Design Academy Genk 
Researcher/lecturer 
Niels Hendriks was born in 1979 in the oldest town of Belgium and became a proud citizen of 
the World Wide Wonder called the internet since 1997. He is currently working at the Media 
& Design Academy in Genk, Belgium & the XIOS university college in Hasselt, Belgium. 
His areas of interest include sociable media, networked sociality, mediated content creation & 
the hybridity of the virtual and the physical. He is coordinator of a EU-funded textiles + social 
media-project and blogs at http://www.socialtextiles.be & http://www.e-cultuur.be. 
 
Simona Sofronie (simona.sofronie@gmail.com) 
PHL/ University of Hasselt Belgium 
PhD student 
http://www.linkedin.com/in/simonasofronie 
 
Kars Alfrink (kars@leapfrog.nl) 
Hubbub 
Game Designer 
whatsthehubbub.nl 
leapfrog.nl 
thishappened.nl 
 
Monika Codourey (inom@inom.info) 
Z-Node of Planetary Collegium, University of Plymouth and Zurich University of Arts 
Ph.D. Research Fellow 
http://monika.codourey.info 
http://www.z-node.net/ 
 



Klaas Kuitenbrouwer (klaas.kuitenbrouwer@gmail.com) 
    *   Programme manager at Virtueel Platform 
http://www.linkedin.com/pub/klaas-kuitenbrouwer/4/15a/977 
 
 Stefan van  der Spek  (s.c.vanderspek@tudelft.nl) 
Delft University of Technology 
Assistant Professor  
http://www.linkedin.com/in/stefanvanderspek 
 
David Mulder (David Mulder <dm@x-m-l.org>) 
XLM Architecture Research Urbanism 
Founder 
http://public.x-m-l.org/ 
 
Max Cohen De Lara (Max Cohen de Lara <mc@x-m-l.org>) 
XLM Architecture Research Urbanism 
Founder 
http://public.x-m-l.org/ 
 
Michiel van Iersel (michiel@non-fiction.nl) 
Non-Fiction 
Founder 
http://www.museumlab.org/ http://non-fiction.nl/ 
 
 
Workshop Organizers: 
Martijn de Waal (martijn@themobilecity.nl)  
www.martijndewaal.nl  
www.themobilecity.nl 
 
Michiel de Lange (michiel@themobilecity.nl) 
http://www.bijt.org/wordpress/ 
www.themobilecity.nl 
 
 
 
 
 


